CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ISIN: CH0225173167

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
79.55 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

0.44% (0.35)

o

CH0225173167

CMBN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,486 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

79.55 CHF (1,730)
79.65 CHF (266)
79.00 CHF
79.75 CHF
79.00 CHF
79.20 CHF
79.504189 CHF
36,722
2,919,552.83
728

181

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

344

WKN: 22517316
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af6d4e9ca33951385b8a0190d785b2f97ff527b6c9f1543833bd6eb83cc96493&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cbcc768ca2bfdcd2&time=1729412009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75d16cf30f4590f864d7a00da08ff6e3017914d57b4aa92d6a525bd7c38d0911&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96b5e8b35ebbfc6a0&time=1729412009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a541b84b49e6662ee9973bdaf5aa052b796a7930c493ce5110952e1eae39562&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc19f7d8f5354df79&time=1729412009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512940826bbe51a6f9686aa5b088d627b625500a024149608902e63de4409601&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9718ca226a68f8f4&time=1729412009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6378165d589df072950084c5705fbadee87f480da4ccd173b46e26e48a3db96f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a6eeb5f525824e30&time=1729412009&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price

79.55 CHF

Difference (] 0.44% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN CH0225173167
Symbol CMBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,486 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.55 CHF (1,730)
Ask (Ask size) 79.65 CHF (266)
Open 79.00 CHF
High 79.75 CHF
Low 79.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 79.20 CHF
VWAP 79.504189 CHF
Volume (pcs) 36,722
Trading volume 2,919,552.83
Number of trades 728
Last size 181
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.99% +26.67% +25.97%
Perf (abs.) +5.20 +16.75 +16.40
Beta 0.53 0.51 0.68
Volatility 18.12 18.27 22.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/10/ 17:30 79.55 CHF
18

London Stock 2024/07/ 13:09 75.50 CHF

Exchange 25

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 84.10 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:33 85.73 USD

Issues 13

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 84.30 EUR

79.37 CHF (47,329
78.31 CHF (47,583
77.07 CHF (50,706

80.50 CHF (2024/10/15
64.05 CHF (2024/01/08
80.50 CHF (2024/10/15
60.00 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

2.92

0.91

0.00

0.02

0.00

)
)
)
72.25 CHF (62,199)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

728
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0225173167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG
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ERSTE

Group



CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Christian
Schmitt

Christian Stolz

Eric Anliker

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Sandra
Babylon

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Monica
Machler-Erne

Marc Berg
Sandra Hauser
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@cembra.ch
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